Hand Held Spot Welding Guns
Type Part number
S5 HNGS5
2kVA Repair and Maintenance
Gun with 5 meters primary cable
One of the most powerful hand
held guns on the market today.
S15 HNGS15
2.5kVA Repair and Maintenance
Gun with 5 meters primary cable
Has higher duty cycle capability than S5 -
also available with watercooled arms.
Mark 7/4 CRLLMK7/4
Microprocessor based weld control, with 2
programmes, large LCD screen for easy
programming, touch panel, mains switch
and earth protection. One of the best hand
gun controls around.
Complete Units (supplied with one set of 125mm arms)
HNGS57/4 S5 Gun with Mk7/4 Precision Control
HNGS157/4 S15 Gun with Mk7/4 Precision Control
Electrode arms       Made from 20mm copper.
ELA125 Straight 125mmm
ELA200 Straight 200mm
ELA300 Straight 300mm
ELA400 Straight 400mm
ELASC200 Single crank 200mm
ELASC300 Single crank 300mm
A wide range of arms is available and special sizes can be made to order
Contact PW sales.
Combined Kits  (with Workshop Trolley and arms set)
HNGTROL Trolley For S5 or S15 Gun with
 facility to carry exchange arms.
HNGS57/4T S5 Gun with Mk7/4 Control
HNGS157/4T S15 Gun with Mk7/4 Control
Arms as shown :      Straight 125mm; straight 300mm; cranked 300mm
 With all tips, cotter pins etc.
Page 6.10The Catalogue
PW Sales  Tel:  01869-253688
  email: sales@portablewelders.ltd.uk
  web: www.portablewelders.com